
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
---- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U22SBE1 Office Automation

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL U22TLNME1.1 PECHUKKALAI

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2

10-11-2025 Monday
U19PE9E

GUIDANCE FOR UNIFORMED SERVICES & 

SPORTSNUTRITION
U19PE8

Methods in Physical Education and Sports 

Management

10-11-2025 Monday

U22PE9E GUIDANCE FOR UNIFORMED SERVICES

U22PE8 Theories Of Major Games- Basketball, Table 

Tennis,M Ball Badminton &Throw Ball

11-11-2025 Tuesday
U19PE5

KINESIOLOGY AND BIOMECHANICS
U19PE4 Anatomy and Physiology & Health Education

11-11-2025 Tuesday
U22PE5

THEORIES OF GAMES (CRICKET, FOOTBALL, 

HOCKEY, & VOLLEYBALL)
U22PE4

Theories of track & field events 

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19PE10E ADAPTED  PHYSICAL EDUCATION ---- ----

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22PE10E ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION U22PE16 Science of sports traning and nutrition

13-11-2025 Thursday
U19PE11

STATISTICS & COMPUTER APPLICATION IN 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
U19PE17 Exercise Physiology and Sports Injuries  

13-11-2025 Thursday ---- ---- U22PE17 Exercise Physiology and Sports Injuries  

14-11-2025 Friday
U19PE12

RULES, REGULATIONS AND OFFICIATING IN 

SPORTS-IV
U19PE18 Test, Measurement and Evaluation 

14-11-2025 Friday

U22PE12

OFFICIATING AND COACHING - IV(KABADDI, 

BADMINTON, KHO-KHO, SWIMMING)

U22PE18 Test, Measurement and Evaluation 

15-11-2025 Saturday
U19PE1

HISTORY AND PRINCIPLES OF PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
U19PE19 Pedagogy of  Sports Training

15-11-2025 Saturday U22PE1 HISTORY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION ---- ----

15-11-2025 Saturday U25PE1 HISTORY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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17-11-2025 Monday

U22PE13 BASIC STATISTICS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION
U19PE20E Recreation and Camping

18-11-2025 Tuesday

U25PE2TP

CALISTHENICS, AEROBICS, PYRAMID, MINOR 

GAMES, DRILL AND MARCHING
U22PE20

Health Education,Recreation And Camping

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U19APE1

SCIENTIFIC ASPECTS OF YOGA & FITNESS
U19APE8

Rules,Regulations and Officiating in Sports-

III 

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U22APE1

SCIENTIFIC ASPECTS OF YOGA  & GYMNASTICS U22APE8

Modern Trends In Physical Education & 

Sports Management

19-11-2025 Wednesday
U25APE1TP

YOGA & GYMNASTICS
---- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday

U22APE4 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
U19APE4

Rules, Regulations and Officiating in Sports - 

I  

21.11.2025 Friday
U22APE6

APPILED KINESIOLOGY & BIOMECHANICS
U19APE6

Rules, Regulations and Officiating in Sports – 
II

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22YO1 YOGA AND HEALTH P22YO6 Scientific Aspects of Yoga

31-10-2025 Friday P25YO1 FOUNDATION OF YOGA ---- ----

01-11-2025 Saturday P22YO11 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & STATISTICS IN 

YOGA P22YO16 Application Of Test And Measurement

03-11-2025 Monday P22YO2 ELEMENTS OF YOGA P22YO7 Yoga and Alternative Medicine

03-11-2025 Monday P25YO2 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY ---- ----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22YO12 YOGA AND MEDITATIONS P22YO18E Hygiene, diet & nutrition

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22YO3 YOGA ASANAS : PRACTICE AND BENEFITS P22YO8 Yoga  and  sports 

05.11.2025 Wednesday P25YO3 YOGA PHILOSOPHICAL SYSTEM IN INDIA ---- ----

08.11.2025 Saturday P22YO14E YOGA THERAPY ---- ----

10.11.2025 Monday P22YO5E HUMAN ANATOMY AND YOGA P22YO10E Yoga and chakras

10.11.2025 Monday P25YO5E YOGA AND NATUROPATHY ---- ----

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22YO15E FITNESS AND REHABILITATION ---- ----

M.Sc Yoga
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